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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
28/09/2024 - 16:30 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 32.34 428
2. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 32.65 416
3. KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.89 372
4. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 34.25 360
5. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 34.38 356
6. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 34.95 339

SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 34.95 339
8. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 36.21 305
9. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.27 303

10. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 37.52 274
11. ELBING Emily 12 Parnu Spordikool 39.36 237
12. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.72 214
13. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 41.62 200
14. LEISSOO Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord 41.88 197
15. ALLIKAS Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 41.97 196
16. VOMM Gertrud 11 Spordiklubi Nord 42.66 186
17. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 43.02 182
18. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 43.04 181

SKATSKOVA Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 43.04 181
20. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 44.66 162
21. NOORMAGI Emma Marii 14 Yess 45.21 156
22. VAHTRAMAE Katlyn 15 Yess 1:00.46 65

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 29.48 565
2. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.95 539
3. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.05 534
4. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 30.59 506
5. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.42 425
6. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 33.35 390
7. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 33.78 375
8. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 35.30 329
9. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 38.20 259

10. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 39.42 236
11. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.58 233
12. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.82 229
13. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 42.66 186
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. ROOS Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool 28.54 623
2. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 29.48 565
3. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.95 539
4. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.05 534
5. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.10 531
6. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tuk 30.36 517
7. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 30.59 506
8. TSARO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.72 454
9. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Parnu Spordikool 32.02 441

10. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 32.34 428
11. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.42 425
12. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 32.65 416
13. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 33.35 390
14. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 33.78 375
15. KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.89 372
16. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 34.25 360
17. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 34.38 356
18. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 34.95 339

SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 34.95 339
20. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 35.30 329
21. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 36.21 305
22. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.27 303
23. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 37.52 274
24. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 38.20 259
25. TENNEBERG Laura 08 Parnu Spordikool 38.53 253
26. ELBING Emily 12 Parnu Spordikool 39.36 237
27. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 39.42 236
28. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.58 233
29. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.82 229
30. BEZKO Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 40.56 217
31. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.72 214
32. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 41.62 200
33. LEISSOO Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord 41.88 197
34. ALLIKAS Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 41.97 196
35. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 42.66 186

VOMM Gertrud 11 Spordiklubi Nord 42.66 186
37. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 43.02 182
38. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 43.04 181

SKATSKOVA Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 43.04 181
40. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 44.66 162
41. NOORMAGI Emma Marii 14 Yess 45.21 156
42. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 54.06 91
43. VAHTRAMAE Katlyn 15 Yess 1:00.46 65
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ MIKKER Pauline 08 Tuk
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously


